e
SEBowo~v~oorwnr

A DDA WOWWWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNMNNNNNRERPRERRPRPRERERERERE
OO WNPFPOOONOUIAARWNPFPOOO~NOUOUOPRAAWNRPEPOOONOOO AW

CENLA SCCA

LAMAR-DIXON

SATURDAY, JULY 24, 2004 "NIGHT AUTOCROSS"

GS
STS
SM
STS
STS
CS
SM
SM
STS
GS
CS
CS
STS
SM
SS
SM
FS
STS
CS
ESP
STS
CS
SS
STX
ESP
CS
BS
STS
STX
CS
ASP
HS
STR
STS
STR
ESP
STX
SM
SSL
AS
STS
STU
CS
SM
BS

18
38
91
160
24
46
190
133
52
28
74
86
92
59
11
90
71
69
95
22
157
31
65
98

23
26

131

44
73
100
88

119
111

84
142
70
19
21

Jeb B.
Justin V.
Kerry C.

Richard W.

Jeremy G.
Paul S.
Hassan M.
Wayne B.
David F.
Eric B.
John S.
Tim C.
Jed B.
Glenn C.
Ron R.
Allen M.
John M.
Kyle W.
Sheryl B.

W. Tyler C.
Nicholas B.

Benson Y.
Jim B.
Roger J.
David M.
Greg W.
Dustin R.
Mitch G.
Alex H.
Lydell E.
David U.
Ryan P.
Troy M
Victor M.
Andrew S.
Donald B.
Chris S.

Stephen S.

Linda R.
Troy B.
Steve D.
Dean G.
Marc E.
Darren M.
Jim B.

04 Mini S

95 240SX
Honda Civic

99 Integra

93 Corrado

97 Miata

90 240SX
Honda Civic

00 Integra GSR
04 Mini

01 Miata

94 Miata

01 Prelude

90 Civic

02 Z06 Corvette
90 240SX

91 300ZX

03 RSX Type S
99 Miata
Mustang Cobra SVT
01 Prelude

97 Miata

02 Z06 Corvette
01 Audi A4

92 Taurus

93 Miata

01 S2000

98 240 SX

03 Spec V

97 Miata

90 911

98 Civic

89 Mustang

99 Stratus

98 BMW

96 Mustang

03 SE-R
Mustang

02 Z06 Corvette
04 S2000

99 Jetta

03 Mustang GT
96 Miata

99 Mustang GT
01 BMW Z3 Coupe

Best time Pax Factor Paxed Time

48.615
48.309
45.723
48.992
49.744
48.602
47.254
47.559
50.411
51.318
49.552
49.640
51.023
48.308
48.559
48.662
50.943
51.837
50.806
50.027
52.364
51.400
50.073
52.782
50.984
52.112
51.424
53.806
53.755
52.715
50.453
55.181
50.890
54.507
51.119
52.447
54.417
51.851
52.268
52.871
55.467
53.176
54.427
52.704
53.650

0.781
0.791
0.838
0.791
0.791
0.811
0.838
0.838
0.791
0.781
0.811
0.811
0.791
0.838
0.836
0.838
0.803
0.791
0.811
0.824
0.791
0.811
0.836
0.795
0.824
0.811
0.826
0.791
0.795
0.811
0.848
0.776
0.845
0.791
0.845
0.824
0.795
0.838
0.836
0.828
0.791
0.827
0.811
0.838
0.826

37.968
38.212
38.316
38.753
39.348
39.416
39.599
39.854
39.875
40.079
40.187
40.258
40.359
40.482
40.595
40.779
40.907
41.003
41.204
41.222
41.420
41.685
41.861
41.962
42.011
42.263
42.476
42.561
42.735
42.752
42.784
42.820
43.002
43.115
43.196
43.216
43.262
43.451
43.696
43.777
43.874
43.977
44.140
44.166
44.315



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

STS
STS
GSL
SM
SM
ASP
SM2
EM
SM
STU
SM
SM
SM
SM
STS

16
32
33
20
45
99
15
97
89
40
80
36
46

Alex R.
Mark F.
Beth B.
Bradley F
David M.
Mike H.
Glenn S.
Robert I.
Steven B.
Logan C.
Chris G.
Lance F.
Patrick M
Al H.
Justin B.

99 Stratus

92 Honda CX
04 Mini

96 240SX
Taurus
Porsche 944
85 RX7

64 Shelby Cobra
240 SX

95 Supra

97 Integra

92 240SX

89 VW Fox
98 Civic

95 240SX

56.317
56.336
57.156
53.575
53.659
53.029
52.990
50.421
53.915
54.706
54.256
54.329
54.498
54.675
58.075

0.791
0.791
0.781
0.838
0.838
0.848
0.849
0.894
0.838
0.827
0.838
0.838
0.838
0.838
0.791

44.547
44.562
44.639
44.896
44.966
44.969
44.989
45.076
45.181
45.242
45.467
45.528
45.669
45.818
45.937



